We welcome you to the Bar and Restaurant at Killarney Golf
and Fishing Club. We hope you enjoy your time with us.
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Gluten (1a. Wheat Tb. Barley 1c. Rye 1d. Oats)
Egg

Dairy

Fish

Crustaceans

Molluscs

Mustard

Sesame

Celery

. Soy

Lupin

. Sulphites

Nuts (13a. Hazelnuts 13b. Pecan 13c. Alimonds)
Peanuts

The Truffle Honey team is available for private dining, events
and weddings. Contact us for more information on
info@trufflehoney.ie or scan

below QR code

Scan Me




Full Irish Breakfast €14.00

Two pork sausages, dry cured bacon, black and white
pudding, grilled tomato, flat mushroom, toast with two
eggs cooked to your liking 13, 1d, 2,3

French Toast €14
Pan fried brioche with cinnamon, maple cured crispy bacon
and freshly whipped cream 1a,2,3

Eggs Benedict €14.00
Two poached eggs on toasted English muffins, hollandaise
sauce with bacon medallions1a, 2, 3,7, 12

Breakfast Bap €11.50

Grilled sausage, fried egg, crispy bacon and Sneem black
pudding in a toasted brioche bun with tomato relish
13,1d,2,3,7

Avocado Toast €13.50

Crilled sourdough bread, crushed avocado, beef tomato,
poached eggs, rocket salad,

Add Smoked salmon € 4

Add wild mushrooms € 3.5014q, 2, 3, 11

Freshly Baked Scones €3.75

Fruit, Plain, Pear and almond or Gluten free

Served with butter and cream, raspberry jam, lemon curd
1a,2,3,13d

Ham & Cheese Croissant €5.50
Freshly baked butter croissant with tomato relish, baked
ham and cheddar cheese 13,2,3,7

Plain Croissant €3.50
Served with freshly whipped cream and your choice of
raspberry jam, lemon curd or orange marmalade 13,2,3

Cake of the day €4.50



Killarney Golf Club Sandwich €16.50
Poached chicken, crispy bacon, tomato, lettuce, egg and
cucumber sandwich 1a,2,3,7,12

BLT €16.50

Crilled maple cured bacon with beef tomato, iceberg
lettuce, basil mayo and toasted hazelnuts in a flaguette bap
1a,2,3,7,12,13a

Pastrami Ciabatta €17.50
Crilled ciabatta with pastrami, rocket salad, Dijon mustard,
confit red peppers, pickled slaw, gherkin 13,1d,2,3,5,7,12

Bruschetta €16.50
Toasted sourdough bread, herb olive oil, heirloom tomatoes,
buratta cheese 13, 3,12

Sandwich €8

Choice of fillings are ham, cheese, chicken, red onion, egg
mayonnaise, cucumber, tomato, lettuce on brown or white
bread (Fries not included) 13,2,3,7

Chicken Wings €11/€19
Crispy chicken wings in our famous hot sauce with Cashel
blue cheese dip 2,3,7,9,12

Soup of the Day €7
Served with our homemade brown soda bread 13,1d,2,3,9

Seafood Chowder €11

Freshly poached prawns, salmon, cod, clams and mussels in
a light potato and smoked haddock broth, with fresh herbs
and brown soda bread 1a,1d,2,3,4,5,6,9,12

Greek Style Superfood Salad €15

Garden leaves, champagne vinaigrette dressing,
pomegranate, feta cheese, red onion, bell peppers, olives,
avocado, mixed seeds 1a,2,4,7,8,12

Goats Cheese Salad €12/€19.50

Fried goats cheese bon bons, crisp lettuce, honey roast
beetroot and butternut squash, beetroot pure, toasted
pumpkin seeds 13,2,3,6,7,9,10,12,14



Thai Chicken Curry €19

Chicken breast poached in a Thai style curry sauce with
fresh vegetables and herbs, basmati rice, grilled garlic and
coriander naan 1a3,3,4,5,9,12

Chickpea Curry €16.50

Thai style curry sauce with fresh vegetables, chickpeas and
herbs, basmati rice, grilled garlic and coriander naan
13,3,4,5,9,12

Prawn Tacos €18

Ginger and lemongrass marinated tiger prawns, iceberg
lettuce, Pico de Gallo, chipotle mayo, in a tortilla tacos,
French fries1a, 2, 3, 5, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11,12,

Fish and Chips €19
Beer battered fresh local fish with marrowfat peas,
chargrilled lemon, tartare sauce and French fries 13,3,4,12

BBQ Pork Ribs €16.50
Short rib of pork in BBQ sauce, house pickle, peanut, French
fries 712,13

Prawn Linguine €17.50
Fresh prawns sautéed with chilli and garlic, fresh Parmesan,
egg pasta, fresh garlic bread 1a,3,5

Pork Flatbread €19
Grilled flatbread, spicy nduja, pork and apple sausage,
pepperoni, mozzarella, rocket, garlic aioli 1a,2,3,7,9,12

Beef Burger €19

Prime Irish beef burger, cheddar cheese, onion marmalade,
crispy bacon, thousand island sauce, iceberg lettuce, beef
tomato, house pickles 1a,2,3,7

Chicken Burger €18.50

Buttermilk chicken breast in our famous hot sauce with
celeriac slaw, iceberg lettuce, beef tomato, house pickles
and blue cheese dip 13,2,3,7,8,12

Vegan Burger €18

Vegan burger patty, avocado pure, celeriac slaw, iceberg
lettuce, beef tomato, house pickles, in a dairy free brioche
bun 1a,2,3,8,9,12



Double Chocolate Cake €7
Dark chocolate cake with milk chocolate buttercream,
chocolate ice cream 13,2,3,133,13b

Cheesecake €7
Vanilla cheesecake with berry compote and strawberry ice
cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding €7
Warm toffee cake with butterscotch sauce, honeycomb and
vanilla ice cream 13,2,3,13a

Ice Cream Selection €6.50
Selection of ice creams in a brandy-snap basket with fruit
coulis 1,2,3,13a,13c

Cake of the day €4.50 with Tea/Coffee €6.50

Americano/Espresso €3.50
Latte/Cappuccino €4
Flat White €4
Hot Chocolate €4
Tea €3

Herbal Tea (ask server) €3.50



Albarino - Marieta
Rias Baixas - Spain

Chardonnay - The Fat Bastard
Languedoc-Roussillon - France

Sauvignon Blanc - Invivo SJP
Marlborough - New Zealand

Chenin Blanc - White Sands
Western Cape - South Africa

Rose - MontGras Reserva Early Harvest
Colchagua - Chile

Cabernet Sauvignon - Koala Tree
/27
South Eastern Australia

Merlot - The Fat Bastard
Languedoc-Roussillon - France
Malbec - La Linda

Mendoza Argentina

Rioja - El Camino Tempranillo
Maule Valley - Spain

Moet et Chandon
NV - Champagne - France

Botter Prosecco

€8.50/€29

€8/€27

€9.50/€36

€8/€27

€8/€28

€7

€7 [27

€9 /€33

€9/€33

€90

€48



Killarney Blonde
Killarney IPA
Killarney Red Ale
Guinness
Guinness 00
Carlsberg
Heineken
Heineken 00
Coors Light

Coors Light

Corona

Peroni Gluten Free
Killarney Helles Lager
Killarney Scarlet Pimpernel

Bulmers Pint Bottle

Cronins Cider
Cronins 00

Jameson

Jameson Crested
Jameson Black Barrel
Redbreast 12 year old
Redbreast 15 year old
Green Spot

Yellow Spot
Middleton Very Rare
Dingle Batch No. 5
Bushmills

Black Bush

Powers John's Lane
€9

Teachers

Johnny Walker Black
Johnny Walker Red
Glenfiddich

Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Pint

€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€520
€5.20
€5.50
€5.70
€570
€570

Glass
€390
€390
€390
€3.30
€_
€3.30
€3.50
€350
€350

€6
€5.70
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50

€6.50

€6.50
€6

€6.00
€7.50
€9
€9.50
€15
€9
€15
€26
€14
€6
€7

€6
€6
€6
€9

€6
€9



Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye

Dingle
Smirnoff
Kettle One
Grey Goose

Bacardi
Morgan Spiced
Dark Rum

Hennessy
Remy Martin
Brandy and Port

Baileys

Kahlua

Malibu

Peach Schnapps
Bols

Cointreau
Disaronno
Grand Marnier
Jager

Tequila Sauza Silver

€6
Sambuca
Port / Sherry

Coca Cola/Coke Zero

7up/7up Free

Club Orange/Club Lemon

€3.60
Lucozade
Red Bull
Tonic Water
Elderflower Tonic
Slimline Tonic
Soda Water
Ginger Ale
Mineral Water

€7.50
€7.50

€7
€6
€7
€9

€6
€6
€6

€6.50
€7.50
€7.50

€6
€6
€6
€6
€5.50
€6
€6
€6
€6

€6
€6

€3.60
€3.60

€3.70
€5.00
€2.80
€3.50
€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
€3.70



Fruit Juice €350



