

We welcome you to the Bar and Restaurant at Killarney Golf and Fishing Club. We hope you enjoy your time with us.

Allergens

- 1. Gluten (la. Wheat lb. Barley lc. Rye l d. Oats)
- 2. Egg
- 3. Dairy
- 4. Fish
- 5. Crustaceans
- 6. Molluscs
- 7. Mustard
- 8. Sesame
- 9. Celery
- 10. Soy
- 11. Lupin
- 12. Sulphites
- 13. Nuts (13a. Hazelnuts 13b. Pecan 13c. Almonds)
- 14. Peanuts

The Truffle Honey team is available for private dining, events and weddings. Contact us for more information on info@trufflehoney.ie or scan below QR code

Scan Me



Breakfast (until 12pm)

Full Irish Breakfast €14.00

Two pork sausages, dry cured bacon, black and white pudding, grilled tomato, flat mushroom, toast with two eggs cooked to your liking 1a, 1d, 2,3

French Toast €14

Pan fried brioche with cinnamon, maple cured crispy bacon and freshly whipped cream 1a,2,3

Eggs Benedict €14.00

Two poached eggs on toasted English muffins, hollandaise sauce with bacon medallions 1a, 2, 3, 7, 12

Breakfast Bap €11.50

Grilled sausage, fried egg, crispy bacon and Sneem black pudding in a toasted brioche bun with tomato relish la,ld,2,3,7

Avocado Toast €13.50

Grilled sourdough bread, crushed avocado, beef tomato, poached eggs, rocket salad, Add Smoked salmon \leq 4 Add wild mushrooms \leq 3.50 la, 2, 3, 11

From Our Bakery

Freshly Baked Scones €3.75

Fruit, Plain, Pear and almond or Gluten free Served with butter and cream, raspberry jam, lemon curd 1a,2,3,13d

Ham & Cheese Croissant €5.50

Freshly baked butter croissant with tomato relish, baked ham and cheddar cheese 1a,2,3,7

Plain Croissant €3.50

Served with freshly whipped cream and your choice of raspberry jam, lemon curd or orange marmalade 1a,2,3

Cake of the day €4.50

Sandwiches all served with French fries

Killarney Golf Club Sandwich €16.50

Poached chicken, crispy bacon, tomato, lettuce, egg and cucumber sandwich 1a,2,3,7,12

BLT €16.50

Grilled maple cured bacon with beef tomato, iceberg lettuce, basil mayo and toasted hazelnuts in a flaguette bap la.2,3,7,12,13a

Pastrami Ciabatta €17.50

Grilled ciabatta with pastrami, rocket salad, Dijon mustard, confit red peppers, pickled slaw, gherkin 1a,1d,2,3,5,7,12

Bruschetta €16.50

Toasted sourdough bread, herb olive oil, heirloom tomatoes, buratta cheese 1a, 3, 12

Sandwich €8

Choice of fillings are ham, cheese, chicken, red onion, egg mayonnaise, cucumber, tomato, lettuce on brown or white bread **(Fries not included)** 1a,2,3,7

Starters and Salads

Chicken Wings €11/€19

Crispy chicken wings in our famous hot sauce with Cashel blue cheese dip 2,3,7,9,12

Soup of the Day €7

Served with our homemade brown soda bread 1a,1d,2,3,9

Seafood Chowder €11

Freshly poached prawns, salmon, cod, clams and mussels in a light potato and smoked haddock broth, with fresh herbs and brown soda bread 1a,1d,2,3,4,5,6,9,12

Greek Style Superfood Salad €15

Garden leaves, champagne vinaigrette dressing, pomegranate, feta cheese, red onion, bell peppers, olives, avocado, mixed seeds 1a,2,4,7,8,12

Goats Cheese Salad €12/€19.50

Fried goats cheese bon bons, crisp lettuce, honey roast beetroot and butternut squash, beetroot pure, toasted pumpkin seeds 1a,2,3,6,7,9,10,12,14

Main Courses

Thai Chicken Curry €19

Chicken breast poached in a Thai style curry sauce with fresh vegetables and herbs, basmati rice, grilled garlic and coriander naan 1a,3,4,5,9,12

Chickpea Curry €16.50

Thai style curry sauce with fresh vegetables, chickpeas and herbs, basmati rice, grilled garlic and coriander naan 1a,3,4,5,9,12

Prawn Tacos €18

Ginger and lemongrass marinated tiger prawns, iceberg lettuce, Pico de Gallo, chipotle mayo, in a tortilla tacos, French fries 1a, 2, 3, 5, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11,12,

Fish and Chips €19

Beer battered fresh local fish with marrowfat peas, chargrilled lemon, tartare sauce and French fries 1a,3,4,12

BBQ Pork Ribs €16.50

Short rib of pork in BBQ sauce, house pickle, peanut, French fries 7,12,13

Prawn Linguine €17.50

Fresh prawns sautéed with chilli and garlic, fresh Parmesan, egg pasta, fresh garlic bread 1a,3,5

Pork Flatbread €19

Grilled flatbread, spicy nduja, pork and apple sausage, pepperoni, mozzarella, rocket, garlic aioli 1a,2,3,7,9,12

Our Burgers Served with french fries

Beef Burger €19

Prime Irish beef burger, cheddar cheese, onion marmalade, crispy bacon, thousand island sauce, iceberg lettuce, beef tomato, house pickles 1a,2,3,7

Chicken Burger €18.50

Buttermilk chicken breast in our famous hot sauce with celeriac slaw, iceberg lettuce, beef tomato, house pickles and blue cheese dip 1a,2,3,7,8,12

Vegan Burger €18

Vegan burger patty, avocado pure, celeriac slaw, iceberg lettuce, beef tomato, house pickles, in a dairy free brioche bun 1a,2,3,8,9,12

Desserts

Double Chocolate Cake €7

Dark chocolate cake with milk chocolate buttercream, chocolate ice cream 1a,2,3,13a,13b

Cheesecake €7

Vanilla cheesecake with berry compote and strawberry ice cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding €7

Warm toffee cake with butterscotch sauce, honeycomb and vanilla ice cream 1a,2,3,13a

Ice Cream Selection €6.50

Selection of ice creams in a brandy-snap basket with fruit coulis 1,2,3,13a,13c

Cake of the day €4.50 with Tea/Coffee €6.50

Hot Beverages

Americano/Espresso	€3.50
Latte/Cappuccino	€4
Flat White	€4
Hot Chocolate	€4
Tea	€3
Herbal Tea (ask server)	€3.50

WINES Glass/Bottle

WHITE

Albarino - Marieta Rias Baixas - Spain	€8.50/€29
Chardonnay - The Fat Bastard Languedoc-Roussillon - France	€8/€27
Sauvignon Blanc - Invivo SJP Marlborough - New Zealand	€9.50/€36
Chenin Blanc - White Sands Western Cape - South Africa	€8/€27
ROSE	
Rose - MontGras Reserva Early Harvest Colchagua - Chile	€8/€28
RED	
Cabernet Sauvignon - Koala Tree /27	€7
South Eastern Australia	
Merlot - The Fat Bastard Languedoc-Roussillon - France	€7 /27
Malbec - La Linda Mendoza Argentina	€9/€33
Rioja - El Camino Tempranillo Maule Valley - Spain	€9/€33
CHAMPAGNE SPARKLING WINE	
Moet et Chandon NV - Champagne - France	€90
Botter Prosecco	€48

 $\overline{}$	^	
-	/\	

	Pint	Glass
Killarney Blonde	€6.50	€3.90
Killarney IPA	€6.50	€3.90
Killarney Red Ale	€6.50	€3.90
Guinness	€5.20	€3.30
Guinness 00	€5.20	€-
Carlsberg	€5.50	€3.30
Heineken	€5.70	€3.50
Heineken 00	€5.70	€3.50
Coors Light	€5.70	€3.50

BOTTLED BEERS

Coors Light Corona Peroni Gluten Free Killarney Helles Lager Killarney Scarlet Pimpernel	€6 €5.70 €6.50 €6.50
Bulmers Pint Bottle	€6.50
Cronins Cider Cronins 00	€6.50 €6

WHISKEY

IRISH

Jameson	€6.00
Jameson Crested	€7.50
Jameson Black Barrel	€9
Redbreast 12 year old	€9.50
Redbreast 15 year old	€15
Green Spot	€9
Yellow Spot	€15
Middleton Very Rare	€26
Dingle Batch No. 5	€14
Bushmills	€6
Black Bush	€7
Powers John's Lane	
€9	

SCOTCH

Teachers	€6
Johnny Walker Black	€6
Johnny Walker Red	€6
Glenfiddich	€9

AMERICAN/INTERNATIONAL

Jack Daniels	€6
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	€9

Bulleit Bourbon Bulleit Rye	€7.50 €7.50
SPIRITS AND LIQUEURS	
VODKA	
Dingle Smirnoff Kettle One Grey Goose	€7 €6 €7 €9
RUM	
Bacardi Morgan Spiced Dark Rum	€6 €6 €6
COGNAC	
Hennessy Remy Martin Brandy and Port	€6.50 €7.50 €7.50
Baileys Kahlua Malibu Peach Schnapps Bols Cointreau Disaronno Grand Marnier Jager Tequila Sauza Silver	€6 €6 €6 €5.50 €6 €6 €6
€6 Sambuca Port / Sherry	€6 €6
MINERALS/MIXERS	
Coca Cola/Coke Zero 7up/7up Free Club Orange/Club Lemon €3.60	€3.60 €3.60
€3.60 Lucozade Red Bull Tonic Water Elderflower Tonic Slimline Tonic Soda Water Ginger Ale Mineral Water	€3.70 €5.00 €2.80 €3.50 €2.80 €2.80 €3.70

Fruit Juice €3.50